PWR-CC1-400WAC | Verified
BRAND NEW & VERIFIED
VERIFIED  PRODUCT  DATASHEET
PWR-CC1-400WAC
Cisco Network Hardware Specification, Availability and Quote Reference
Product Model PWR-CC1-400WAC
Document Type Product Datasheet
Condition Brand New, Original and Verified
Supplier Layer23-Switch.com
200+
Countries Sold
18,000+
Customers Trusted
$20M
Inventory Available
1-Year
Warranty Support
Need Price or Availability?
View product details, check stock, or request a fast quotation from Layer23-Switch.
View Product Page & Request a Quote
Cisco, Juniper, H3C, Aruba and Fortinet Network Hardware Supplier
www.layer23-switch.com | sales@layer23-switch.com
PWR-CC1-400WAC | Verified
PWR-CC1-400WAC Datasheet
The Cisco PWR-CC1-400WAC datasheet provides
verified specifications, key features, and application
scenarios. This document helps engineers and IT buyers
quickly evaluate the PWR-CC1-400WAC and integrate it
into enterprise or service provider networks with
confidence.
Read More | Quote
Specification
Parameter Specification Parameter Specification
Model PWR-CC1-400WAC Product type AC PoE power supply for Cisco
Catalyst 8300 1RU platforms
Power maximum
rating
250W PoE budget No
Input-voltage range 100 to 240 VAC Input frequency 50–60 Hz
Input current 6A – 3A (depending on input
voltage)
Power supply
efficiency
80 Plus Silver
DC output rating 12V 33A Output hold-up time 20 ms
Input receptacle IEC 320 C14 Power cord rating 10A AC power cord
Platform
compatibility
Cisco Catalyst 8300 1RU edge
platforms (same support as PWR-
CC1-250WAC)
Redundancy support Supports dual PSU
configurations for high
availability
PoE support Yes, AC PoE supply with 400W
PoE budget for connected
modules
Typical PoE devices Access points, IP phones,
security cameras and other PoE
endpoints
PWR-CC1-400WAC | Verified
Parameter Specification Parameter Specification
Installation Internal hot-pluggable PSU
module for designated PSU bays
Field replaceable Yes, can be replaced without
removing the chassis from the
rack
Spare ordering ID PWR-CC1-400WAC= Typical deployment Enterprise and service-provider
branches requiring higher PoE
budget with standard AC power
Want to Buy
Order Now  Get a Quote
Why Layer23-Switch.com
As a leading network hardware supplier, Layer23-Switch.com focuses on original new ICT equipment of Cisco, H3C, Juniper, etc.
200+
Countries we Sold
18,000+
Customers Trusted
$20,000,000
Inventory Available
50%–98%
Off Global List Price
100%
Safe Online Shopping
Contact Us
WhatsApp: +8617181189993
Wechat: layer23-switch
Telegram: layer23_switch
Email: sales@layer23-switch.com
Need Price and Availability for PWR-CC1-400WAC?
View product details, request a quote, or check current stock from Layer23-Switch.
View Product Details & Request a Quote